Bureau of Planning, Traffic Section, Traffic Reports

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STAT. TYPE LOCATION
Town: CHARLESTOWN
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NH 11/NH 12 (CONNECTICUT VALLEY HWY)
NORTH OF NH 11

NH 11 WEST OF NH 12

NH 11 AT BRIDGE OVER CONNECTICUT
RIVER (EB-WB) (61081090-61081091)

NH 12A (RIVER RD) AT LITTLE SUGAR RIVER
BRIDGE

NH 12 (CONNECTICUT VALLEY HWY) SO OF
NE RR CROSSING (SB-NB) (61081092-61081093)

NH 11/NH 12 (CONNECTICUT VALLEY HWY)
SOUTH OF WHEELER RAND RD

NH 12A EAST OF NH 12

LOWER LANDING RD AT NEW ENGLAND
CENTRAL RR XING

OLD CLAREMONT RD EAST OF NH 12

LOVERS LANE OVER NEW ENGLAND
CENTRAL RR

OX BROOK RD AT NEW ENGLAND CENTRAL
RR XING

BRIDGE ST OVER NEW ENGLAND CENTRAL
RR

FLING RD OVER CLAY BROOK

BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

FC

06

07
07

07

06

06

17
09

08
07

09

07

09

2008

3300

1700

5100

8600

1900

410

2009

2010

1900
4000

670

2011

3100

1400

5100

8500

1300
300

690

380

2012

2013

6400

4900

2000
3900

630

440

2014

4600

3000

1400

8200

1500
260

18-Feb-16

2015

Page 1



